MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021

OPEN

Manche 2 - Open série C

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour Tps Tour] |
No 5 DELION JEREMY No 99 CHAUSSECOURTE ANTHONY
Pass 30 2:59.847 1 2:59.847 Pass 13 2:42.770 1 2:42.770|*
Pass 61 5:17.313 2 2:17.466 Pass 45 4:55.629 2 2:12.859|*
Pass 91 7:33.199 3 2:15.886 Pass 74 7:06.300 3 2:10.671(*
Pass 123 9:54.091 4 2:20.892 Pass 106 9:16.159 4 2:09.859 | *
Pass 137 11:28.384 5 2:12.225
No 7 MUGUET TERRY
Pass 10 2:39.746 1 2:39.746 No 111 CHANCLU NATHAN
Pass 41 4:52.963 2 2:13.217 Pass 24 2:53.905 1 2:53.905|
Pass 73 7:03.578 3 2:10.615 Pass 51 5:03.280 2 2:09.375|*
Pass 104 9:14.351 4 2:10.773 Pass 80 7:15.796 3 2:12.516
Pass 136 11:23.705 5 2:09.354 Pass 111 9:24.911 4 2:09.115|*
Pass 138 11:31.254 5 2:06.343|*
No 8 SAQUET ARTHUR
Pass 29 2:59.242 1 2:59.242 No 113 MANCEAU EWEN
Pass 59 5:11.159 2 2:11.917 Pass 22 2:52.705 1 2:52.705|*
Pass 86 7:23.468 3 2:12.309 Pass 54 5:06.977 2 2:14.272|*
Pass 116 9:35.980 4 2:12.512 Pass 84 7:20.378 3 2:13.401|*
Pass 145 11:50.616 5 2:14.636 Pass 114 9:32.035 4 2:11.657|*
Pass 144 11:43.590 5 2:11.555|*
No 17 HEIM MATHIEU
Pass 6 2:27.727 1 2:27.727 No 116 MERILLON DAMIEN
Pass 37 4:27.993 2 2:00.266 Pass 5 2:25.824 1 2:25.824|*
Pass 69 6:27.653 3 1:59.660 Pass 36 4:26.185 2 2:00.361|*
Pass 100 8:28.267 4 2:00.614 Pass 68 6:26.711 3 2:00.526
Pass 131 10:27.094 5 1:58.827 Pass 99 8:27.428 4 2:00.717
Pass 130 10:26.481 5 1:59.053 ( *
No 40 MICHON PATRICK
Pass 8 2:31.679 1 2:31.679 No 169 PAUPARDIN TONY
Pass 39 4:39.359 2 2:07.680 Pass 19 2:49.514 1 2:49.514|*
Pass 70 6:45.420 3 2:06.061 Pass 46 4:58.398 2 2:08.884|*
Pass 101 8:56.625 4 2:11.205 Pass 75 7:07.392 3 2:08.994
Pass 132 11:11.566 5 2:14.941 Pass 105 9:15.331 4 2:07.939(*
Pass 134 11:18.950 5 2:03.619|*
No 69 BARBANCHON FLORIAN
Pass 26 2:56.406 1 2:56.406 No 201 MEGRET KYLIAN
Pass 55 5:07.280 2 2:10.874 Pass 3 2:16.382 1 2:16.382| **
Pass 82 7:18.078 3 2:10.798 Pass 35 4:13.255 2 1:56.873 | **
Pass 112 9:29.543 4 2:11.465 Pass 67 6:10.358 3 1:57.103
Pass 141 11:39.021 5 2:09.478 Pass 98 8:07.556 4 1:57.198
Pass 126 10:07.489 5 1:59.933
No 77 DUCRET ARNAUD
Pass 20 2:50.131 1 2:50.131 No 202 MARTIN STEPHANE
Pass 48 5:01.565 2 2:11.434 Pass 11 2:41.998 1 2:41.998| *
Pass 77 7:10.946 3 2:09.381 Pass 40 4:52.438 2 2:10.440|*
Pass 108 9:22.673 4 2:11.727 Pass 72 7:00.549 3 2:08.111*
Pass 139 11:34.526 5 2:11.853 Pass 103 9:12.686 4 2:12.137
Pass 135 11:22.802 5 2:10.116
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OPEN
Manche 2 - Open série C
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps]| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 235 POILVERT LOIC No 612 BRIARD DAMIEN
Pass 15 2:44.902 1 2:44.902(* Pass 12 2:42.121 1 2:42.121(*
Pass 42 4:53.853 2 2:08.951| * Pass 44 4:54.790 2 2:12.669 | *
Pass 97 7:58.203 3 3:04.350 Pass 76 7:08.294 3 2:13.504
Pass 128 10:09.535 4 2:11.332 Pass 110 9:24.474 4 2:16.180
Pass 142 11:41.377 5 2:16.903
No 256 LEGRAND KEVIN
Pass 17 249.108] 1 2-49.108] * No 641 BOULLERAY CORENTIN
Pass 52 5:04.762 2 2:15.654 | * Pass 16 2:47.528 1 2:47.528|*
Pass 83 7:19.609 3 2:14.847|* Pass 49 5:02.013 2 2:14.485(*
Pass 113 9:30.817 4 2:11.208| * Pass 93 7:39.528 3 2:37.515
Pass 143 11:42.874 5 2:12.057 Pass 124 9:58.046 4 2:18.518
Pass 153 12:14.772 5 2:16.726
No 272 BOIS ARTHUR
| | | | | | | No 650 PINHO BRICE
Pass 7 2:30.238 1 2:30.238| *
No 275 GONCALVES TEIXEIRA KEVIN Pass 38 4.38.980| 2 2:08.742| *
Pass 23 2:53.638 1 2:53.638| * Pass 71 6:49.928 3 2:10.948
Pass 56 5:07.996 2 2:14.358 | * Pass 102 9:02.518 4 2:12.590
Pass 88 7:25.285 3 2:17.289 Pass 133 11:15.682 5 2:13.164
Pass 118 9:40.483 4 2:15.198
Pass 147 11:55.518] 5 2:15.035 No 655 RAULINE Igor
Pass 32 3:03.051 1 3:03.051| *
No 297 CHOLLET EVELISE Pass 64 5:22.636| 2 2:19.585|*
Pass 21 2:52.020 1 2:52.020| * Pass 95 7:47.189 3 2:24.553
Pass 53 5:06.346 2 2:14.326 | * Pass 127 10:09.414 4 2:22.225
Pass 87 7:24.651 3 2:18.305
Pass 117 9:39.906 4 2:15.255 No 792 RAULT FLORIAN
Pass 152 12:09.607 5 2:29.701 Pass 14 2:44.371 1 2:44.371|*
Pass 47 5:01.426 2 2:17.055(*
No 509 VAILLOT FLORIAN Pass 85 7:23.240] 3 2:21.814
Pass 27 2:57.253 1 2:57.253|* Pass 120 9:43.960 4 2:20.720
Pass 60 5:12.340 2 2:15.087 | * Pass 149 12:03.501 5 2:19.541
Pass 90 7:27.851 3 2:15.511
Pass 121 9:46.607 4 2:18.756 No 856 BIALEK PIERRICK
Pass 150 12:05.427 5 2:18.820 Pass 25 2:56.062 1 2:56.062| *
Pass 62 5:20.155 2 2:24.093|*
No 545 NUNES HUGO Pass 94 7:43.479| 3 2:23.324"
Pass 28 2:58.617 1 2:58.617|* Pass 129 10:10.713 4 2:27.234
Pass 57 5:09.514 2 2:10.897 | *
Pass 89 7:25.916 3 2:16.402 No 917 BLANCHARD FABIEN
Pass 119 9:42.694 4 2:16.778 Pass 33 3:03.577 1 3:03.577 | *
Pass 151 12:05.862 5 2:23.168 Pass 63 5:22.435 2 2:18.858|*
Pass 92 7:34.255 3 2:11.820|*
No 555 MOURA JIMMY Pass 122 9:48473] 4 2:14.218
Pass 18 2:49.476 1 2:49.476| * Pass 148 12:02.554 5 2:14.081
Pass 50 5:02.210 2 2:12.734(*
Pass 78 7:13.757 3 2:11.547|* No 921 ETEVE JULIEN
Pass 109 9:24.428 4 2:10.671|* Pass 9 2:36.658 1 2:36.658| *
Pass 140 11:35.998 5 2:11.570 Pass 43 4:54.394 2 2:17.736 | *
Pass 79 7:15.111 3 2:20.717
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Manche 2 - Open série C
Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour]| |

No 921 ETEVE JULIEN

Pass 115 9:34.973 4 2:19.862
Pass 146 11:54.944 5 2:19.971

No 926 FRANCOIS KEVIN

Pass 31 3:01.162 1 3:01.162*
Pass 65 5:36.155 2 2:34.993| *

No 959 HERMAN BENJAMIN
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